

2026 Price List

Heathcote

All prices below include GST



Payment Options (please note the different price per option under 'Class Prices'):

Pay per term: An invoice will be emailed to you at the beginning of the term and it is expected that this invoice is paid as soon as possible. Payment can be made by credit card from your invoice or by direct deposit.

Pay per week: You must pay via direct deposit or credit card (at class) by the end of the week for each lesson that is attended.

Registration Fee (once per year, non-refundable):

\$50 for 1 student

\$75 for 2 or more students

Class Prices:

30 minutes (pay per term): \$10

30 minutes (pay per week): \$12

45 minutes (pay per term): \$15

45 minutes (pay per week): \$18

60 minutes (pay per term): \$20

60 minutes (pay per week): \$24

Group Class Payment Policy:

All fees must be paid in full by the end of the term, otherwise a 10% late fee will be applied to the outstanding amount. We do not issue refunds for lessons that are missed if you have paid for the term.

Private Lesson Prices:

30 minutes: \$40 per class

45 minutes: \$55 per class

**Please note that 30 minute private lessons must be scheduled weekly. 45 minute private lessons can be scheduled either weekly or fortnightly.*

Private Lesson Payment Policy:

All fees must be paid by the term (there is no weekly payment option for private lessons). They must be paid in full by the end of the term, otherwise a 10% late fee will be applied to the outstanding amount. If you cannot attend your allocated lesson time for any reason then you forfeit that lesson. You may enquire with us about scheduling a make-up lesson, however this is not guaranteed. We do not provide refunds for lessons that are cancelled or re-scheduled by the student/family.

Heathcote Public School After School Pick Up:

If your child is enrolled in one of our 3:45pm dance classes and attends HPS, you can choose to enrol them in our after-school pick up option! We will meet your child at the hall when the bell goes at 3pm (if your child is in Kindergarten, we arrange to collect them from their classroom teacher). They then have time to eat some afternoon tea (provided by parents) and get ready for their dance class.

Pay per term: \$12/pick up

Pay per week: \$15/pick up

2026 Price List

Heathcote



Costume Deposits (non-refundable):

Each student who participates in the concert will receive 2 costumes per class which are \$60 each. A \$60 costume deposit will be required to be paid in term 2 and another one in term 3 to cover the cost of the costumes. If you change your mind about participating in the concert after paying the costume deposit, you will not receive a refund.

Concert Participation Fee:

To support the running of our Dress Rehearsal and Concert Day there will be a \$50 fee per student to participate in these events. This participation fee will be sent out with the term 4 invoices and it includes attendance at the dress rehearsal, concert, and access to the Live Photos and Video of the concert.

IPC Membership Fee:

If you enrol in the Inspire Performance Collective (IPC), a \$100 Membership Fee per student is required to be paid. Your IPC Membership Fee includes all of the costs involved in eisteddfods and other performance opportunities (excluding audience entry to events). This can be paid either in full in Term 1, or in \$25 termly installments across the year.

Multi-class Discount:

If you enrol in 3 or more group classes and you choose to pay by the term, you will be eligible to receive **10% off** your class fees each term.

**Please note that the 10% discount only applies to class fees, not additional payments (e.g. registration fees, costume deposits, participation fees).*

Other Discount Opportunities:

Active Kids & Creative Kids Vouchers: Inspire is an approved provider of both NSW Government rebates. To redeem, please send us your voucher details and we will deduct the amount from your invoice.



Late Fees:

Please note that at the end of each term, any outstanding fees will have a 10% late fee added to them.

If you have any questions, please don't hesitate to contact Lauren and Megan at info@inspirecreativearts.com.au